
August

July

September

October

November

December

January

TOTAL

18

14

23

15

10

10

90

22

- 3

Students Teachers

16

23

16

10

10

100

Semester 1 School Days

Yearly Total
Students : 180 days   Teachers : 190 days

January

February

March

April

May

June

TOTAL

5

20

16

17

22

10

90

5

Students Teachers

20

16

17

22

10

90

Semester 2 School Days

APRIL2025
S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23

29 30

24 25 26

27 28

1

17 School Days

MAY2025
S M T W T F S

2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23

29 30

24

3125 26 27 28

1

22 School Days

DECEMBER2024
S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23

29 30

24

31

25 26 27 28

1

10 School Days

JANUARY2025
S M T W T F S

2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23

29 30

24

31

25

26 27 28

1

S2 : 5 School DaysS1 : 10 School Days

JUNE2025
S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23

29 30

24 25 26 27 28

1

10 School Days

2024 OCTOBER
S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23

29 30 31

24 25 26

27 28

1

23 School Days

MARCH2025
S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 29
30

24

31

25 26 27 28

1

16 School Days

2024 AUGUST
S M T W T F S

2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23

29
18 School Days

30

24

3125 26 27 28

1

FEBRUARY2025
S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28

1

20 School Days

14 School Days

2024 SEPTEMBER
S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23

29 30

24 25 26 27 28

1

NOVEMBER2024
S M T W T F S

2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

29 3024 25 26 27 28

1

15 School Days

2024 JULY
S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23

29 30

24

31

25 26 27

28

1
July 22-26 

July 24-26

July 29-31

August 1-2, 5-6

August 4 

August 7

 

August 14

 

September 12-13

 

September 14-22

October 4 

October 11 

October 18

November 1

November 2-10

Dec 14-Jan 5

January 17

January 20

Jan 25-Feb 2

March 7

March 8-16

March 21

March 28 

April 19-27

June 7 

June 13   

Leadership Team Starts
New Faculty Arrival, Medical 
and Immigration Trip with HR
New Faculty Orientation
All Faculty In-Service 
Professional Development
Dorm Students Move-In Day
First Day of School 
(Full School Day/No Late Start) 
Start of Semester 1
Late Start Wednesday 
(School Begins at 10:15)
Professional Development Days
(No School for Students)
Chuseok Holiday
ES Fall Parent Teacher Conference
MS Fall Parent Teacher Conference
HS Fall Parent Teacher Conference
Professional Development Day
(No School for Students)
Fall Break
Winter Break
End of Semester 1
Start of Semester 2
Seollal Break
ES Spring Parent Teacher Conference
March Break
MS Spring Parent Teacher Conference
HS Spring Parent Teacher Conference
Spring Break
Graduation Day
Last Day of School (Half Day)

Dates To Note

SCHOOL CALENDAR  2024 - 2025


