

ST. JOHNSBURY ACADEMY JEJU

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

2024	2024 J L								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

2024	4			A	UGI	UST
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
				18 S	chool [Days

202	4		S	EPT	<u>EM</u>	BER
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					
				14 S	chool [Days

,	2024 OCTOBER							
	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
Γ			1	2	3	4	5	
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
	27	28	29	30	31			
					23 S	chool [Days	

2024	2024				<u>EMI</u>	BER
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
				15 S	chool [Days

202	4			DEC	<u>EMI</u>	BER
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				
				10 S	chool [Days

202	5			JA	NU/	ARY	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		
	S1:10) Schoo	l Davs	S2 : 5 School Davs			

202	5		<u>FEB</u>	RU/	ARY	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	
				20 S	chool [Days

202	5			MAF	RCH	
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31			16 9	chool [Days

2025	5				AP	RIL
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			
				17 9	School [Days

2025 MA								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
				22 5	chool [Days		

202	5			JL	JNE	
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					
				10 9	chool [Days

Datas Ta Na	4-
Dates To No	ote
July 22-26	Leadership Team Starts
July 24-26	New Faculty Arrival, Medical
	and Immigration Trip with HR
July 29-31	New Faculty Orientation
August 1-2, 5-6	All Faculty In-Service
	Professional Development
August 4	Dorm Students Move-In Day
August 7	First Day of School
	(Full School Day/No Late Start)
	Start of Semester 1
August 14	Late Start Wednesday
	(School Begins at 10:15)
September 12-13	Professional Development Days
	(No School for Students)
September 14-22	Chuseok Holiday
October 4	ES Fall Parent Teacher Conference
October 11	MS Fall Parent Teacher Conference
October 18	HS Fall Parent Teacher Conference
November 1	Professional Development Day
	(No School for Students)
November 2-10	Fall Break
Dec 14-Jan 5	Winter Break
January 17	End of Semester 1
January 20	Start of Semester 2
Jan 25-Feb 2	Seollal Break
March 7	ES Spring Parent Teacher Conference
March 8-16	March Break
March 21	MS Spring Parent Teacher Conference
March 28	HS Spring Parent Teacher Conference
April 19-27	Spring Break
June 7	Graduation Day
June 13	Last Day of School (Half Day)

Semester 1 School Days			
	Students	Teachers	
July	-	3	
August	18	22	
September	14	16	
October	23	23	
November	15	16	
December	10	10	
January	10	10	
TOTAL	90	100	

Semester 2 School Days			
	Students	Teachers	
January	5	5	
February	20	20	
March	16	16	
April	17	17	
May	22	22	
June	10	10	
TOTAL	90	90	

Yearly Total Students: 180 days Teachers: 190 days